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101010106 ¥nluile 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
101010112 VoW 0.00 21.141,945.20 (21,141,945.20) 0.00
1101010113 ¥ins® Clearing 0.00 20.392,893.39 (20,392,893 39) 0.00
1101020501 fAurhnaAda 107,150.00 45036,648.71 (44,840,653.60) 303.145.11
1101020601 wdsimhdanda 0.00 311,876.00 (311,876.00) 0.00
1101020603 d suAns-Tual, 73,000.00 6.536,763.90 (6,536,763.90) 73,000.00
1101020604  v/#l Tums-uennlu, 0.00 22.214,184.00 (22.214,184.00) 0.00
1101020605  Auehns.unInAdl 0.00 2,716,563.24 (2,527,273.00) 189.290.24
1101030101  Vd n3znaswdu 0.00 48,500.00 (48,500.00) 0.00
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1102050124 AWFUIN VA, 170,586.00 32.162.760.14 (32,333,346.14) 0.00
1105010105 JorgRInda 547,647.00 0.00 (547,647.00) 0.00
1106010103 A¥Y. 1WANNT 8,016.19 0.00 (8,016.19) 0.00
1205010101 BIMTHNDIFY 229,900.00 1.486,000.00 (743,000.00) 972,900.00
1205010102  WNBIATIWNDIHY 0.00 1.486,000.00 (1,486,000.00) 0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 705-6-04685-1 Currency THB

Account Name . danngusu 0, 3u. Account Status Active

Alias Name atl. mua iy 6.3y, Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 -»

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date. From Date |01-08-2021 I To Date [31-08-2021 =

Time Time [24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today V]
e

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,261.00 84,261.00 108682
02-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -84,261.00 0.00 0705
05-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,550.00 2,550.00 108682
05-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,550.00 5,100.00 108682
05-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,700.00 49,800.00 108682
05-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -47,250.00 2,550.00 0705
05-08-2021 412728 CDCH 1,440.00 3,990.00 0737
09-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 18,990.00 108682
10-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -16,440.00 2,550.00 0705
13-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,550.00 5,100.00 108682
13-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -2,550.00 2,550.00 0705
16-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,896.00 5,446.00 108682
16-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -2,550.00 2,896.00 0705
16-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -2,896.00 0.00 0705
17-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 880.00 880.00 108682
19-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -880.00 0.00 0705
26-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,763.19 3,763.19 108682
27-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,000.00 31,763.19 108682
27-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 76,763.19 108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pagellows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 6/9/2564




31-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -3,763.19 73,000.00

Total Cr. = 160,590.19 Total Dr. = -160,590.19
Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Toey Nua Subdistric!, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@kth co.th

Page 2 of 2

108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  6/9/2564
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KRUNGTHAI BAMIK

ﬁi!\caounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 705-6-04684-3
Account Name UL WAL T ~uen Y
Alias Name LITER L IR TR TR e
Ledger Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date. From Date [01-08—2021

Page | of 1

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Available Balance 0.00

| To Date [31-08-2021 |ER

Time [00:00 !

O Specific Period: Today vi
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
02-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
02-08-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
02-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com

Total Cr. = 6,235.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Time _2_5_:_@“2]

- >
Cheque No. Amount
2,500.00
3,735.00
-6,235.00

Total Dr. = -6,235.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate banking@ktb ca.th

Balance Init Br

2,500.00 108682

6,235.00 108682

0.00 0705

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 6/9/2564
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suMsnsving

#! KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

737-6-00541-2

dninanmannyruiminnmg

Alias Name

Currency THB
Account Status Active

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

600.00

' Select transactions to view by:

®

Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

From Date [01-08-2021

Page 1 of 1

RACHABURI CITY HALL

Time

Today V]

Date Teller id Transaction Code Description
03-08-2021 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834
05-08-2021 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834
09-08-2021 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834
10-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077
10-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077
10-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077
11-08-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...

Total Cr. = 11,175.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Districl, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

BRANCH
Available Balance 600.00 >
|EB To Date [31-08-2021 I
Time |24:00 v
—
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
3,800.00 3,800.00 0705
6,375.00 10,175.00 0705
1,000.00 11,175.00 0705
-4,300.00 6,875.00 0737
-3,800.00 3,075.00 0737
-2,075.00 1,000.00 0737
-1,000.00 0.00 0737
Total Dr. =-11,175.00
10of1
6/9/2564
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Page 1 of |

R suMmsnsVing

(! KRUNGTHAI BANK

it

ﬂiACCOuMS

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 737-6-00158-1 Currency THB

Account Naime TR T TS TR R T Account Status Active

Alias Name UL R@YTY 9,919 Branch Mame Egg:}égUR] CITY HALL
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --=>

Select transactions to view by:

@ yransaction Date: From Date [01-08-2021 = To Date [31-08-2021 i
Time [00:00 W Time |24:00 ;—/—1;

O Specific Period: Today V]
Do
Date Telter Id Transaction Cotie Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
18-08-2021 21060 CDTRT 7376005692 89,150.00 89,150.00 0737
24-08-2021 571182 CWTRC 7370070891 10091649 -29,898.00 59,252.00 Q737
24-08-2021 412728 CWTRC 7360020131 10091654 -8,000.00 51,252.00 Q737
24-08-2021 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2251 ICAS INCL R1 10091647 -33,682.24 17,569.76 0700
25-08-2021 412728 CWCH 37001007757886/0861685348 10091652 -12,870.00 4,699.76 0737
25-08-2021 90155 ceca  CBDebit 10091653 -130.00 456976 0700
Round1:CK#10091653TRCBR#736CID# * ! :
CB Debit
25-08-2021 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10091650TRCBR#736CID# 10091650 -302.00 4,267.76 0700
CB Debit
25-08-2021 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10091648TRCBR#736CID# 10081648 -317.76 3,950.00 0700
CB Debit
26-08-2021 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10091651 TRCBR#738CID# 10091651 -3,950.00 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 89,150.00 Total Dr. = -89,150.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  6/9/2564
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Page 1 of |
b SLNMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

!ZAccounts
* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 705-6-06558-9 Currency THB

Account Name dninauimuyusudoinnd Account Status Active

Alias Name dninsnmannpsud s s Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 -=>

* Select transactions to view by:

® transaction Date: From Date |01-08-2021 :ii To Date |31-08-2021 i
Q Specific Period: Today Vi
- enl

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistricl, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@kib.co th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 6/9/2564
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